
 

HABITAT SERVICES CENTRE 
Hudco Place, Andrews Ganj, August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110049. 

Phone: 26257036, 41012223, 41754100 

website: www.hscdelhi.in 

 

 

Ref : HSC/JP/R&M/25/2022/342                                                                   Dated : 12.07.2022 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

 

 

Name of work : Repair & maintenance works in HUDCO Residential Flat No.C-26 (FF), 

Jangpura Extension, New Delhi (S.H. : Civil & Electrical works) 

 

Ref :    (1) NIT No.HSC/JP/R&M/25/2022/326 dated 29.06.2022       

           (2) Corrigendum-1 No.HSC/JP/R&M/25/2022/332 dated 06.07.2022       

            

The date for issue, receipt and opening of the tender for the above work invited vide 

No. HSC/JP/R&M/25/2022/326 dated 29.06.2022  is, hereby, extended  as below : 

 

(i) Issue of tender documents (HSC Office) : upto 16.07.2022 (11 AM to 4.00 PM) 

(ii) Receipt of Tenders upto 3.00 PM  : On or before 18.07.2022 

(iii) Opening of Tenders at 3.30 PM  : On 18.07.2022 

 

  The other terms & conditions of Notice Inviting Tender shall remain unaltered. 

 

 

 

Executive Director 

 

 


